8

9

LRBa1116/1 PJH:wlj:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 564

January 23, 2008 - Offered by Representative Albers.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 6: delete "give" and substitute "leave".
3	2_{ullet} Page 2, line 7: delete "to the injured person" and substitute "at the scene in
4	a manner that is reasonably discoverable ".
5	${f 3.}$ Page 2, line 7: after "assistance" insert "that he or she is reasonably able to
6	render".
7	4. Page 2. line 8: after "person and" insert "then".

5. Page 2, line 8: delete "person," and substitute "person".

(END)